
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
8 
5 
3 
4 

11 
2 
1 
7 
9 
6 

10 

Name 
CASILLO Antonello 
GULIZIA Giuseppe 
MARECH Manuel 
TARTABINI Paolo 
ERVIN KOVAC Ursic 
MARECH Giuseppe 
VEDU' Mattia 
PALA Matteo Alfredo 
STEFANI Manuel 
AURICCHIO Antonio 
MARCIELLO Melchior 

Class Club 
Scuderia Vesuvio 

Scuderia Etna 

Scuderia Vesuvio 

Model/Engine 
Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
20:20.466 

20:22.851 

20:31.181 

20:33.046 

20:34.156 

20:35.185 

20:45.038 

20:45.538 

20:46.040 

20:50.081 

20:54.153 

Diff 

2.385 

10.715 

12.580 

13.690 

14.719 

24.572 

25.072 

25.574 

29.615 

33.687 

Gap 

2.385 

8.330 

1.865 

1.110 

1.029 

9.853 

0.500 

0.502 

4.041 

4.072 

Avg. Speed 
90,113 

89,937 

89,329 

89,194 

89,114 

89,039 

88,335 

88,299 

88,264 

87,978 

87,693 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CAR N.4 PENALIZZAZIONE 2 Sec. PER  DECISIONE N.3 STEWARDS 
CAR N.10 PENALIZZAZIONE 10 Sec. PER  DECISIONE N.4 STEWARDS 

Margin of Victory 

2.385 

Avg. Speed 

90,113 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.854 

Best Speed 

91,111 

Best Lap by 

1 - VEDU' Mattia 

 

Printed: 22/07/2018 10.19.15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PERONI RACE 

Entry Cup 

Entry Cup - Gara 1 

Race started at 9:38:46 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

22/07/2018 09:35 

Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari

21 - 22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti


